
2020 Golf Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Score Finish 

Thursday  Feb. 27 @ Florence Christian - 3:30 183  2nd  

Tuesday  March 10 
Florence Christian & Lake View - 4:00 

PDA Medalist: Tripp Spivey (44) 
188  2nd 

Thursday  March 12 
@ Christian Academy of MB - 4:00 

PDA Medalist: Richard Smith (42) 
178  2nd 

 

Tuesday  March 17 @ Lake View - 4:00     

Thursday  March 19 Region Match @ Marlboro - 4:00     

Monday  March 23 Williamsburg - 3:30     

Tuesday  March 24 Carolina - 3:30     

Thursday  March 26 Region Match @ Dillon Christian - 4:00     

Monday March 31 @ Williamsburg w/ Carolina - 3:30     

Thursday April 2 Region Match @ PDA - 4:00     

Monday April 20 @ Williamsburg - 3:30     

Tuesday April 21 
Region III-AA Tournament @ 
The Hackler Course 

    

Head Coach: Kyle Drew      Assistant: Shane Cribbs 

 


